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FEB -T 1994.

I

|

(See List of Addressees)
,

Dear:

This letter provides the agenda for the Emergency Response Workshop,

'previously discussed in our letter of February 2,1994. Additionally, we

request that you provide us with a listing of workshop attendees from your

organization in order to facilitate the preparation of name tags and other

logistical tasks related to the conduct of the workshop. This listing can be

faxed to the attention of Ms. Ann Mattila at (817)860-8188. We look forward -|
to this workshop and the opportunity to meet with members of your staff on

this important topic.

Sincerely,

ORIGINAL SIGNED BY:
LJ. CALLAN

'

2

L. J. Callan
Regional Administrator

Enclosure: As stated
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bcc:
DMB (H005)
LJCallan
JMMontgomery
DDChamber1ain
BMurray
EFBates
DRSS Reading File
RIV File
KEPerkins, RV
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LIST OF ADDRESSEES-
+

Robert Bishop, Director !

Maricopa County Department of i

Emergency Management i
2035 North 52nd Street
Phoenix, Arizona- 85008

:
*

Andy Anderson,' Chairman, IPC
City Emergency Coordinator ;

City of Dana Point |
33282 Golden Latern :

Dana Point, California 92629 [

Robert Hendrix, County Administrator
3

Administrative Office .

iRoom 370, County. Government Center
San Luis Obispo, California 93408

,

,

Robert C. Martin, Director
Department of Emergency Management i
Kennewick City Hall ;

P.O. Box 6144 ;

Kennewick, Washington 99336 q

Andrew Dixon, Director <

Franklin County Emergency Management ;

Building 57 i

Airport Industrial Park
Pasco, Washington 99301

,

Mike Austin, Acting Director
Arizona Division of Emergency Management
5636 East McDowell Rd.
Phoenix, AZ 85008

Aubrey Godwin, Director .

Arizona Radiation Regulatory Agency
'

4814 South 40th Street
Phoenix, AZ 85040 ]
Richard Andrews, Ph.D., Director
California Governor's Office of Emergency Services .

2800 Meadowview Rd. .!
Sacramento, CA 95832 !

,

Harvey Collins, Ph.D., Chief !
California Department of Health Services i
Division of Drinking Water

& Environmental Management- !

601 N. 7th Street |
P.O. Box 942732 ;

Sacramento, CA 94234-7320 ;
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List of Addressees -2- !

David Stewart-Smith, Administrator
i

Oregon Department of Energy |Facilities Regulation Division
625 Marion Street, N. E.
Salem, OR 97310

Ray Paris, Manager
,

Oregon Health Division i
Radiation Control Section, Suite 705 |

800 N.E. Oregon, #21
Portland, OR 97232

Ed Small, Assistant Director '

for Emergency Management
Washington Department of Community Development

.

4220 East Martin Way !
P.O. Box 48346
Olympia, WA 98504-8346 ;

Terry Strong, Director
Division of Radiation Protection :

1511 Third Avenue, Suite:700 i
Seattle, WA 98101-1549'

.

William Medigovich, Regional Director
'Federal Emergency Management Agency, Region IX

Building 105 j
Presidio of San Francisco, California 94129

~

i
Ray Williams, Acting Regional Director
Federal Emergency Management Agency, Region X -|
Federal Regional Center -

130 228th Street, S.W. !

Bothell, Washington 98021-9796
,

q
cc w/ enclosures: i
Mr. Jack Wallace 1
City of Dana Point i
33282' Golden Latern i

Dana Point, California 92629
!

Mr. Vincent Morici (
'

Administrative Office !

Room 370, County Government Center'
San Luis Obispo, California 93408

i
Mr. George Brown i

Administrative Office
Room 370, County Government Center
San Luis Obispo, California 93408
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List of Addressees -3- -

:

Brian Calvert, Fixed Nuclear |
Facility. Coordinator j

Department of Emergency Management !
Kennewick City Hall !

'P.O. Box 6144 t
Kennewick, Washington 99336 ;

i
Peggy Bennett, Fixed Nuclear j
Facility Coordinator '

Franklin County Emergency Management 2

Building 57
Airport Industrial Park
Pasco, Washington 99301 j

!*

Harry Border .

Acting Assistant Director, Palo Verde |
Arizona Division of Emergency Management !

5636 East.McDowell Road |
Phoenix, Arizona 85008 j

:

Toby Morales, Emergency Response Coordinator !
Arizona Radiation Regulatory Agency ' '|
4814 South 40th Street !

Phoenix, AZ 85040 !
!

John Lutton, Manager !
Emergency Response Program j
Arizona Radiation Regulatory Agency ;

4814 South 40th Street .

Phoenix, AZ 85040 i

;

Ben Tong, Chief j
Nuclear Power Preparedness Program j
California Governor's Office of Emergency Services

.

2800 Meadowview Rd. !

Sacramento, CA 95832
|
:

Steve Woods, Senior Health Physicist i
Division of Drinking Water ;

& Environmental Management j
Nuclear Emergency Response Program {

601 N. 7th Street |

P.O. Box 94732 j
Sacramento, California 94234-7320 i,

Rose Bennett, Nuclear Emergency Coordinator !
Oregon Department of Energy. |
Facilities Regulation Division i

625 Marion Street, N. E. !
Salem, OR 97310 ,!
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' IList of Addressees -4-

Nick.Goevelinger, Health Physicist ;
Oregon Health Division ;

Radiation Control Section, Suite 705 1
800 N.E. Oregon, #21
Portland, OR 97232

;

Dian Offord, Supervisor i
Fixed Facility Hazards Section '

Washington Department of Community Development- ;

4220 East Martin Way !
P.O. Box 48346 !

Olympia, WA 98504-8346

Robert (Bob) Mooney, Supervisor
Nuclear Safety Section '

Division of Radiation Protection
!1511 Third Avenue, Suite 700

Seattle, WA 98101-1549 !
;

Joseph Dominguez, Chairman !

Radiological Assistance Committee i

Federal Emergency Management Agency, Region IX i
Building 105 -

Presidio of San Francisco, California 94129
;

Mr. Richard Echevaria d
REP, Project Officer '

Federal Emergency Management Agency, Region IX i
Building 105
Presidio of San Francisco, California 94129

,

?

Larry Moore, Chairman '

Radiological Assistance Committee ;
Federal Emergency Management Agency, Region X !
Federal Regional Center -!

-

130 228th Street, S.W. '

Bothel,1, Washington 98021-9796

Eleanor Castle, Technological Hazards Specialist- !
Federal Emergency Management Agency, Region X -!
Federal Regional Center _i
130 228th Street, S.W. _'
Bothell, Washington 98021-9796 i;
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